
4.52

2.25

4.61

.72

.70

2.71

2.71

R3.12

DIMENSIONS SHOWN ARE FOR REFERENCE AND ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE 
WITHOUT NOTICE

UNIT: INCHES UNLESS
DUAL DIMENSION:  INCH [METRIC]

PRODUCT CODE: SCALE:

DRAWN:

PART DESCRIPTION

IPEX Technologies Inc.

NTS

J.C.

755615

195276 PVC WHT 1 1/2" 90D STR SAN ELL LONG TURN SWP
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